Jun 05 2024 (00:31) India Rail Info

Kashi Mahakal SF Express (Via Prayagraj)/20416 - SF - NR

INDB/Indore Junction to BSB/Varanasi Junction
17h Om - 1072 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 INDB |Indore Junction 10:15 5 |1 0 62 |[550 [WR
2 UJN Ujjain Junction 11:15 11:25 10m (1 |1 62 |63 [492 |WR
3 SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 14:10 14:15 5m |1 |1 235 |72 [519 |WCR
4 |BINA |BinaJjunction 16:18 16:20 2m |4 |1 382 (92 [411 [WCR
5 |VGL |VGL JhansiJunction 18:00 18:05 5m 1 535 [94 |[258 |NCR
6 |ORAI |Orai 19:18 19:20 2m (0 |1 649 [53 [141 |NCR
7 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 21:15 21:20 5m (0 [1 |752 |86 [126 |[NCR
8 FTP Fatehpur 22:15 22:17 2m 1 831 |53 |114 |NCR
9 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 00:30 00:35 5m |6 (2 947 |47 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
10 |BSB |Varanasi Junction 03:15 0 |2 1072 |- 77 |NR

Jun 05 2024 (00:31) https://indiarailinfo.com




